

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8218/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2005 in RSA No.468/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 19.08.2009)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Hadala,Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to
cure the defects in the application for substitution.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER