

P
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8218/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2005 in RSA No.468/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesgh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. S.L. Aneja,AOR(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None has appeared on behalf of the respondents,
despite service.

List again on 05.05.2014.

To be shown in the list of 'fresh' cases.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar